
Body Pořadí Body Pořadí

1. 15 Petr Kasse 25 1 25 1 50

2. 10 František Bezdíček 20 2 20 2 40

3. 0 Rene Stodulka 16 3 16 3 32

4. 22 Jiří Krejčík 13 4 13 4 26

5. 80 Vlastimil Holešovský 11 5 11 5 22

6. 54 Martin Křížek 10 6 10 6 20

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Žár u Vacova

GP 65 do 66ti 27.5.2017

Pořadí

celkem

Startovní

číslo
Jméno

1. rozjížďka 2. rozjížďka Body

celkem



Body Pořadí Body Pořadí

1. 75 Alois Roučka 25 1 25 1 50

2. 191 Jan Skok 20 2 20 2 40

3. 4 Jindřich Greff 13 4 16 3 29

4. 25 Jiří Boubal 16 3 13 4 29

5. 33 Jaroslav Vrchota 10 6 11 5 21

6. 45 Václav HUTTA 11 5 9 7 20

7. 35 Miroslav Štípek 9 7 10 6 19

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Žár u Vacova

GP 65 66+ 27.5.2017

Pořadí

celkem

Startovní

číslo
Jméno

1. rozjížďka 2. rozjížďka Body

celkem



Body Pořadí Body Pořadí

1. 17 Jaroslav Kořínek 25 1 20 2 45

2. 38 Radek Dlouhý 16 3 25 1 41

3. 33 Jaroslav Kratochvíl 20 2 16 3 36

4. 26 Zdeněk Popek 13 4 13 4 26

5. 223 Jan Žahour 8 8 11 5 19

6. 22 Martin Ernest ml. 9 7 10 6 19

7. 18 Tomáš Gorgl 11 5 7 9 18

8. 61 Daniel Horák 7 9 9 7 16

9. 72 Jiří Soldát 6 10 8 8 14

10. 48 Martin Ernest 10 6 0 0 10

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Žár u Vacova

GP 75 do 55ti

2. rozjížďka Body

celkem

Pořadí

celkem

Startovní

číslo
Jméno

1. rozjížďka

27.5.2017



Body Pořadí Body Pořadí

1. 11 Vitězslav Branda 25 1 25 1 50

2. 66 Vladimír Ampapa 20 2 20 2 40

3. 51 Vlastimil Vosecky 16 3 16 3 32

4. 34 Jaromír Bohata 13 4 13 4 26

5. 358 Petr Hašek 10 6 11 5 21

6. 13 Martin Piskáček 11 5 10 6 21

7. 531 Jan Chmel 9 7 0 0 9

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Žár u Vacova

GP 75 55+ 27.5.2017

Pořadí

celkem

Startovní

číslo
Jméno

1. rozjížďka 2. rozjížďka Body

celkem



Body Pořadí Body Pořadí

1. 89 Achim Schoenbrott 25 1 20 2 45

2. 6 Tomáš Bulis 16 3 25 1 41

3. 228 Stanislav Kovač 20 2 10 6 30

4. 50 Zdeněk Vadlejch 13 4 16 3 29

5. 152 Jiří Kašpárek 9 7 13 4 22

6. 130 Luboš Komrska 11 5 11 5 22

7. 792 Václav Kresta 10 6 9 7 19

8. 93 Ondřej Hrdina 8 8 8 8 16

9. 141 David Říha 7 9 0 0 7

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Žár u Vacova

Twinshock do 50ti 27.5.2017

Pořadí

celkem

Startovní

číslo
Jméno

1. rozjížďka 2. rozjížďka Body

celkem



Body Pořadí Body Pořadí

1. 3 Pavel Janda 25 1 25 1 50

2. 30 Zdeněk Bohata 20 2 20 2 40

3. 321 Miroslav Hájek 16 3 16 3 32

4. 52 Helge Mühlig 13 4 13 4 26

5. 111 Vladimír Panc 10 6 11 5 21

6. 62 Jaroslav Ježek 11 5 10 6 21

7. 25 Josef Hlubocký 8 8 9 7 17

8. 71 Petr Tuma 9 7 8 8 17

9. 358 Petr Hašek 6 10 7 9 13

10. 12 Petr Bulíř 7 9 6 10 13

11. 261 Josef Urban 5 11 0 0 5

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Žár u Vacova

Twinshock 50+ 27.5.2017

Pořadí

celkem

Startovní

číslo
Jméno

1. rozjížďka 2. rozjížďka Body

celkem



Body Pořadí Body Pořadí

1. 17 Radek Plavecký 25 1 25 1 50

2. 42 Zdeněk Hazdra ml. 20 2 20 2 40

3. 100 Miroslav Stoklasa 16 3 16 3 32

4. 43 Zdeněk Hazdra st. 13 4 13 4 26

5. 69 Richard Švaral 10 6 11 5 21

6. 14 Zdeněk Píša ml. 11 5 10 6 21

7. 6 Jiří Holča 9 7 9 7 18

8. 37 Petr Novák 8 8 8 8 16

9. 111 Vladimír Panc 6 10 7 9 13

10. 71 Jaromír Netolický 4 12 5 11 9

11. 92 Josef Šejnoha 5 11 4 12 9

12. 62 Jaroslav Ježek 7 9 0 0 7

13. 15 Jiří Kašpárek 0 0 6 10 6

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

Žár u Vacova

EVO 27.5.2017

Pořadí

celkem

Startovní

číslo
Jméno

1. rozjížďka 2. rozjížďka Body

celkem



Body Pořadí Body Pořadí

1. 5 Karel Mitvalsky 25 1 25 1 50

2. 72 Josef Kodrik 20 2 20 2 40

3. 792 Václav Kresta 16 3 16 3 32

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Žár u Vacova

SUPER EVO 27.5.2017

Pořadí

celkem

Startovní

číslo
Jméno

1. rozjížďka 2. rozjížďka Body

celkem




